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
Brenda MacDonald* to view 905-
877-5165. 04-530-30

“OLDE” GEOFIGETOWN $675 000
ist time offered. Gracious 5 bdrm, open
concept kit o/l family/sun rm + inground
pool, 3 frplces, fin lower level at w/o, large
private mature lot. $675,000. Martha
Summers®. 04-543-30

UPGRADED BUNGALOW
Located close to all amenities, this home has been
upgraded with windows, doors, bathroom, kitchen,
shingles, electrical and more. Just move in. Call
Rod* or Dinah Presswood". 04-561-30

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION
This lovely brick and stone bungalow is
located in mature part of Georgetown.
Close to all amenities. Two plus bedrooms,
F/R, Formal living & DR, detached garage.
Rod* & Dinah Presswood®.  04-555-30

GORGEOUS
+ HOME ON
144’ DEEP
LOT
Georgetown

South location |
- “very airy

Rp@an e

' extensively

upgraded w hrwd throughout, top quality
windows, pot lights, fabulous kitchen. Beautiful
landscaping. $394,500. Call Kathy Ellis® for
04-542-30

RAVINE!
PRIVACY &
PRETTY!

Lol Just what you have §.

| been waiting for!

- . Customized split

level home with a 176 ft. deep lot backing onto ravine!
Gleaming hardwood throughout; renovated baths and kitchen
with eating area overlooking the big family room with
woodburning fireplace and wet bar. An extra bedroom/den on
the family room level with a 3 pe bath and laundry area. The
large master bedroom has a walk-in closet with a 2 pc.
ensuite, plus 2 more good sized bedrooms on this level.
Sliders from the dining room take you 1o a large patio and the
beautiful yard. Lots of extras in this home for $369,900. More
pictures on our website. Call Glenda Hughes®. 04-529-30

03 877-3165

Erin/Hillsburgh 519-833-9714
247 Guelph Street, Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

TH EED COUNTRY LOT $325 000

Upgraded 3 bdrm, living room w/bay window, sep
dining room, w/o from breakfast area to private
deck, ceramic floor in kit, new deck at front
entrance. Sep side entrance from carport. Martha
Summers®. 04-552-90

LOCATION!!
QUIET

STREET!!
4 bdrm family
home, in Dutch
y clean condition,
" above ground
pool, deck, family room & 2 way fireplace,
hardwood floors. Asking $379,000. Call
Dianne Penrice™. 04-544-30

'HORSE LOVERS!

il come quick! This Erin propery has 15 acres,

barn,8 stalls & paddocks. Pretty & freshly
decorated home in with new broadloom, 2
fireplaces, newer furnace, nice private views
of property. Close to Erin Village - $445,000.
Call Kathy Ellis*. 04-560-91

= HIDDEN
{ TREASURE

$349,900

Privacy on.368 of
an acre in Glen
Williams. 4 car
garage. Kitchen
wnh pine cup-boards, pine wainscotting and
walkout to deck and gardens. Enclosed front
porch sunroom. Beautiful wood " plank flooring.
Finished basement with 3 pc washroom. Too
many details to list. A must see. To view call
Brenda McDonald* 905-877-5165. 04-554-30

4 BEDROOM
GEORGETOWN
SOUTH SEMI

e An unique opportunity . . . 4

: - | edroom semi with Curb Appeal

[ ploase the most disceming buyer, [Nl F

Bl Living/Dining room combination,

“ | newly decorated large family.room R
= with wood floor, master bedroom [EEEEH

with 3 piece ensuite, 3 additional good size bright bedrooms. The house
shows 10++ but still is a HOME you and your family can live in and be
comioriable. The outside will make you proud . . . Pattemed Concrete walkway
and veranda, landscaped front and back yards, full-size, functional custom
designed deck, upgraded garden shed. For more information please call
Deborah Gilmore® 905-877-5165 or log on to www.realestateforyou.ca. A
true find . . . List Price $279,900. {4-556-30

| ADORABLE IN
| NOF
OAKVILLE

& Awesome Tribute

| built & almost new

in spectacular

B condition finished

top- to bottom.

Basmnt prof. done w/rec rm, laminate floor, office &
laundry. Gorgeous kitchen w/breakfast area,
breakfast bar & gas fireplace. Fam rm on 2nd level &
master loft w/4 pc ensuite. California shutters, top
quality appliances, dbl car garage! Iris Irwin*.
04-564-99

HALTON Hil1.I.S CHAMPBPER OF COMMERCE
2000 Business Achievement Awards

“BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”’
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